
Whole Effluent Toxicity  
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Firm Contact Person 

ADVENT-ENVIRON* 
201 Summit Drive, Third Floor 
Brentwood, Tennessee  37027 

Teri Horsley 
Tel: (615) 377-4775 ext 168 
Fax: (615) 377-4976 
Email:  s.hall@adventgroup.org 

AECOM Environment* 
Fort Collins Environmental Toxicology 
Laboratory 
4303 LaPorte Avenue 
Fort Collins, Colorado 80521 

David A. Pillard, Ph.D. 
Tel: (970) 416-0916 ext 310 
Email: dave.pillard@aecom.com 

American Aquatic Testing, Inc.* 
890 North Graham Street 
Allentown, PA 18109 
 

Chris Nally 
Tel: (610) 434-9015 
Email:  cybercerio@aol.com 

Aqua Survey, Inc.* 
499 Point Breeze Rd. 
Flemington, New Jersey 08822 

Tom Dolce 
Tel: (908) 788-8700 
Email:  dolce@aquasurvey.com 

Aqua Tech Environmental Consultants* 
P.O. Box 76 
Melmore, Ohio 44845 

Paul Crerar 
Tel: (419) 397-2659 or 1-800-858-8869 
Email:  atellab@bright.net 

Aquatic Toxicology & Microbiology 
Laboratory 
331 Metty Drive, Suite 1 
Ann Arbor, Michigan 48103 

Peter G. Meier, Ph.D. 
Tel: (734) 717-3013 
Fax: (734) 623-1933 
Email: pgmeier@umich.edu 

AquaTox Research, Inc. 
1201 East Fayette Street 
Syracuse, New York 13210 

Francis G. Doherty, Ph.D. 
Tel: (315) 479-1498 
Email:  aquatox@dreamscape.com 

AScI Corporation/AScI-Duluth* 
Environmental Testing Division 
4444 Airpark Blvd. 
Duluth, Minnesota 55811-5712 

Dennis Hansen 
Tel: (218) 722-4040 
Email:  kanderson@ascicorp.com 

Bio-Aquatic Testing, Inc. 
2501 Mayes Road, Ste. 100 
Carrollton, Texas 75006 

Chris Robason 
Tel: (972) 242-7750 ext. 25 
Fax: (972) 242-7749 
Email:  crobason@bioaquatictesting.com 

Commonwealth Biomonitoring* 
8061 Windham Lake Drive 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46214 

Greg R. Bright 
Tel: (317) 297-7713 
Email:  water_quality@tcon.net 
Web:  www.biomonitor.com 
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EA Engineering, Science and 
Technology* 
15 Loveton Circle 
Sparks, Maryland 21152 

Wayne McCulloch 
Direct Tel: 410-329-5122 
General Tel: (410) 771-4950 
Fax: (410) 771-4204 
Email: WayneM@eaest.com 

Environmental Consulting and Testing* 
1423 N. 8th Street, Suite 118 
Superior, Wisconsin 54880 

Steve Poirier 
Tel: (715) 392-6635 or 1-800-377-3657 
Fax: (715) 395-2463 
Email:  spoirier@lcp2.net 

Environmental Enterprises USA, Inc. 
58485 Pearl Acres Road, Suite D 
Slidell, Louisiana  70481 

David L. Daniel 
Tel: (504) 646-2787 or 1-800-966-2788 
Fax: (504) 646-2810 
Email: DDaniel@eeusa.com 

Fishbeck, Thompson, Carr & Huber* 
39255 Country Club Drive, Suite B 25 
Farmington Hills, MI 48331  

Jerald O. Thaler, P.E. 
Tel: (248) 324 2090 
Fax: (248) 324 0930 
Email:  jothaler@ftch.com 
 

Environmental Resource Management* 
3352 128th Avenue 
Holland, Michigan  49424 

Bruce Rabe 
Tel: (616) 738-7308 
Fax: (616) 399-3777 
Email: bruce.rabe@erm.com 
Web: www.erm.com/aquatox 

Enviroscience* 
3781 Dearrow Road 
Stow, Ohio 44224 

Tracy Meder 
Tel: (330) 688-0111 
Fax: (330) 688-3858 
Email:  TMeder@enviroscienceinc.com 

ERA Laboratories, Inc.* 
4730 Oneota St. 
Duluth, Minnesota 55807 

Joe Dierkes 
Tel: (218) 336-2120 
General Tel: (218) 727-6380 
Email: Joe@EraLabs.com 
Web: http://www.eralabs.com/ 

Global Environmental Consulting, LLC* 
223 W. Michigan Ave. 
Clinton, MI 49236 

David Cook 
Tel: (517) 456-6881 
Tel: (734) 428-7562 
Fax: (517) 456-9952 
E-mail: d13500@earthlink.net 

Great Lakes Environmental Center* 
739 Hastings 
Traverse City, Michigan 49684 

Michael DeGraeve 
Tel: (231) 941-2230 
Fax: (231) 941-2240 
Email:  mick@glec.com 
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GZA GeoEnvironmental Inc 
120 Mountain Avenue 
Bloomfield, Connecticut 06002 

Susan Luchina 
Tel: (860) 242-9933 
Fax: (860) 242-9933 
Email:  sluchina@gza.com 

MACTEC Engineering and Consulting*
  
404 SW 140th Terrace  
Newberry, Florida 32669-3000  
 

Anne Shortelle, Ph.D. 
Tel: (352) 333-2623 
E-mail:  abshortelle@mactec.com 

Microbac Laboratories, LLC 
2520 Regency Road 
Lexington, Kentucky  40503 

Lisa Martin 
Tel: (859) 276-3506 or (800) 489-3506 
Fax: (859) 278-5665 
Email: lmartin@microbaclab.com 
Web: www.envirodatagroup.com 

New England Bioassay, Inc. 
77 Batson Drive 
Manchester, Connecticut  06040 

John D. Cooney, Ph.D. 
Tel: (860) 643-9560 
Fax: (860) 646-7169 
E-mail: jcooney@nebio.com 

Seacrest Group* 
1341 Cannon Street 
Louisville, Colorado 80027-1455 

Ken Fucik 
Tel: (303) 661-9324 
Email: Ken@seacrestgroup.com 

SGS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC
1258 Greenbrier Street 
Charleston, West Virginia 25311 

Ken Holliday 
Tel: (304) 346-0725 
Fax: (304) 346-0761 
Email:  Ken.holladay@sgs.com 
Web:  http://www.sgs.com/home.htm 

Sanders & Associates, LLC 
6065 West Shore Road 
Land O’Lakes, WI 54540 
 

Dave Sanders 
Tel:  (715) 547-6720 
Fax:  (715) 547-3701 
Email:  dfsanders@wildblue.net 

 
* Consulting firm advertises ability to perform toxicity reduction evaluations (TREs) 
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